

2017 CENTRE PLACE WATERMAIN LOOP PROJECT

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc.

Location #1
Centre Place Watermain Loop

Item No.	Est Qty	Unit	Description of Items	Unit Price	Total Price
1	1	LSUM	MOBILIZATION / TRAFFIC CONTROL	\$ 112,236.84	\$ 112,236.84
2	13	SYD	PAVT, REM., SPECIAL	\$ 69.51	\$ 903.63
3	18	SYD	SIDEWALK, REM	\$ 52.99	\$ 953.82
4	70	FT	12" DIA. HDPE WM DIR DRILLED W/ APPURTENANCES	\$ 261.04	\$ 18,272.80
5	108	FT	8" DIA. D.I. CL 52 RESTRAINED JOINT WATERMAIN W/ APPURT.	\$ 72.71	\$ 7,852.68
6	1	EA	8" DIA. GATE VALVE	\$ 2,618.37	\$ 2,618.37
7	60	FT	THICKNESS)	\$ 420.56	\$ 25,233.60
8	1	EA	CONNECT TO EXISTING 6" D.I. WATERMAIN W/TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE	\$ 3,509.80	\$ 3,509.80
9	1	EA	CONNECT TO EXISTING 12" D.I. WATERMAIN W/TAPPING SLEEVE AND VALVE	\$ 7,367.48	\$ 7,367.48
10	1.8	STA	MACHINE GRADING, MODIFIED WITH RESTORATION	\$ 2,510.06	\$ 4,518.11
11	43	SYD	MDOT 22A AGGREGATE BASE, 6"	\$ 20.08	\$ 863.44
12	160	SFT	CONC., 4", NONREINFORCED, SIDEWALK	\$ 11.05	\$ 1,768.00
13	2	TON	13A HMA (220# / SYD.) TRAIL	\$ 296.19	\$ 592.38
14	20	FT	INFRARED JOINT REPAIR	\$ 45.18	\$ 903.60
15	20	FT	CURB & GUTTER REMOVE	\$ 20.00	\$ 400.00
16	40	SYD	MDOT 22A AGGREGATE BASE, 8"	\$ 40.00	\$ 1,600.00
17	20	FT	MDOT C4 CURB & GUTTER	\$ 30.00	\$ 600.00
18	10	TON	HMA, LVSP	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00
Project Total w/ Alternate Item					\$ 191,394.55

Location #1 - ALTERNATE ITEM
Centre Place Watermain Loop

Item No.	Est Qty	Unit	Description of Items	Unit Price	Total Price
19	70	FT	8" DIA. D.I. CL 52 RESTRAINED JOINT WATERMAIN DIR DRILLED W/ APPURT.	\$ 225.00	\$ 15,750.00
Project Total w/ Alternate Item					\$ 188,871.75